APPROVAL APPLICATION
承     認     書
SMD Trimmer Potentiometer
                           FOR  TOGOBOX
TYPE：  VR031T Series
力圖科技有限公司
Powershop International Company
                 台北市大同區承德路3段163號2樓

a : Model
b : Size-3mm
c : Type code
d : Packing (Taping Reel)
e : Resistance
VR031T B105
B2K Ω
VR031T B203
VR031T B104B100K Ω
B20K Ω
B30K Ω
B3K Ω
VR031T B501
VR031T B204
VR031T B304
VR031T B504
B1M Ω
B500K Ω
B200K Ω
VR031T B103
B300K Ω
VR031T B102
VR031T B202
VR031T B302
VR031T B502
B10K Ω
B5K Ω
B50K Ω
VR031T B303
VR031T B503
VR    03    1    T    B103
   a         b       c      d           e
± 25%
B1K Ω
B500 Ω
SPECIFICATIONS
Chip Trimmer Potentiometer
VR031 series
Nominal Total
Resistance
Tolerance Residual Resistance Part Number
B100 Ω
B200 Ω
B300 Ω
VR031T B101
VR031T B201
VR031T B301
TOGOBOX CO., LTD.